

FACILITY USE FEE SCHEDULE

The following facility use fees apply for the 2021-2022 school year.

If your group is fewer than 50 people, the following fee schedule applies:

	AMS GYM FACILITY	OTHER CUESD FACILITIES	OUTDOOR USE ONLY	
NON-PROFIT AGENCIES:	\$50 per day cleaning fee	\$25 per hour cleaning fee	No charge	
ALL OTHERS:	\$25 per hour, 2 hour min.	\$25 per hour, 2 hour min.	No charge	
	\$200 for an entire day			
	\$400 for an entire weekend			
	(3 pm Friday through 10 pm Sunday)			

If your group is greater than 50 people, the following fee schedule applies:

	AMS GYM FACILITY	OTHER CUESD FACILITIES	OUTDOOR USE ONLY
NON-PROFIT AGENCIES:	\$50 per day cleaning fee	\$25 per hour cleaning fee	No charge
ALL OTHERS:	\$25 per hour, 4 hour min.	\$25 per hour, 4 hour min.	No charge
	\$250 for an entire day		
	\$500 for an entire weekend		
	(3 pm Friday through 10 pm Sunday)		